State of Connecticut
Workers' Compensation Commission
List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities
as of July 16, 2024

Self-lnsured Coverage Start Subsidiaries TPA
Ansonia, City of & Board of Education 07/01/2001 Workers' Compensation Trust

253 Main Street
Ansonia, CT 06401

Branford, Town of and Board of Education 07/01/2001 Workers' Compensation Trust Services, LLC
1019 Main Street, P. O. Box 150
Branford, CT 06405

Bridgeport, City of 10/27/1975 PMA Management Corp. Of New England
45 Lyon Terrace
Bridgeport, CT 06604

Bristol, City of and Bristol Board of Education 07/01/2003 FutureComp Corp
111 North Main Street
Bristol, CT 06010

Derby, City of and Board of Education 07/01/2001 PMA Management Corp of NE
City Hall, One Elizabeth Street
Derby, CT 06418

East Hartford, Town of 07/01/1992 Workers' Compensation Trust Services, LLC
740 Main Street
East Hartford, CT 06108

East Haven, Town of & East Haven Board of Education 07/01/1993 PMA Management Corp. of NE
250 Main Street
East Haven, CT 06512

Fairfield, Town of 11/01/1978 PMA Management Corp of NE
725 Old Post Road
Fairfield, CT 06430

Greenwich, Town of 06/15/1970 Connecticut Interlocal Risk Mgmt Agency CIRMA
101 Field Point Road
Greenwich, CT 06830

Groton, Town of 07/01/1996 Workers Compensation Trust
Groton Town Hall, 45 Fort Hill Road
Groton, CT 06340

Hamden, Town & Hamden Board of Education 07/01/2009 PMA Management Corp of NE
2750 Dixwell Avenue, Government Center
Hamden, CT 06518

Hartford, City of 07/01/1986 PMA Management Corp of New England
550 Main Street
Hartford, CT 06103

Meriden, City of 08/01/1987 Connecticut Risk Managment Agency
142 East Main Street
Meriden, CT 06450



Self-lnsured

Middletown, City of
245 DeKoven Drive, PO Box 1300
Middletown, CT 06457-1300

Milford, City of
70 West River Street
Milford, CT 06460

New Britain, City of

Office of Corporation Counsel, 27 West Main Street

New Britain, CT 06051

New Haven, City of
200 Orange Street
New Haven, CT 06510

North Haven, Town of & Board of Education
18 Church Street
North Haven, CT 06473

Norwalk, City of & Board of Education
City Hall, 125 East Avenue

Norwalk, CT 06856-5125
Norwich,City of

100 Broadway

Norwich, CT 06360

Seymour, Town of and Board of Education
1 First Street
Seymour, CT 06483

Shelton, City of & Shelton BOE
54 Hill Street
Shelton, CT 06484

Stamford, City of
888 Washington Blvd., P.O. Box 10152
Stamford, CT 06904-2152

Stratford, Town of
Town Hall, Insurance Dept., 2725 Main Street
Stratford, CT 06615

Trumbull, Town of
5866 Main Street
Trumbull, CT 06506
Wallingford, Town of
45 South Main Street
Wallingford, CT 06492

State of Connecticut

Workers' Compensation Commission

List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities

as of July 16, 2024

Coverage Start Subsidiaries

07/01/1991

07/01/1992

07/01/1977

06/01/1970

07/01/2013

06/01/1970

07/01/1979

07/01/2001

01/01/1982

07/01/1993

07/01/1970

12/01/1991

01/01/1979

TPA

Workers' Compensation Trust (WCT)

PMA Management Corp. of NE

PMA Management Corp. of New England

PMA

PMA Management Corp. Of New England

Connect Interlocal Risk Management Agency (CIRMA)

FutureComp/USI Insurance Solutions

PMA Management Corp. of NE

Workers Compensation Trust

PMA Management Corp. of NE

PMA Management Corp of NE

Connecticut Interlock Risk Management Agency

Workers' Compensation Trust



Self-lnsured

Waterbury, City of
Municipal Building, 235 Grand Street, 2nd Fl,Finance
Waterbury, CT 06702

Watertown, Town of/ Watertown Board of Education
, 61 Echo Lake Road
Watertown, CT 06795

West Hartford, Town of
50 South Main Street
West Hartford, CT 06107

West Haven,City of, Board of Ed & Allingtown Fire District
355 Main Street
West Haven, CT 06513

Windham, Town of & Board of Education
979 Main Street
Willimantic, CT 06226

Windsor, Town of
275 Broad Street
Windsor, CT 06095

State of Connecticut
Workers' Compensation Commission
List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities
as of July 16, 2024

Coverage Start Subsidiaries
06/01/1970

07/01/1994

04/01/1984

07/01/2011

07/01/2015

07/01/1992

TPA

CIRMA

PMA Management Corp. of NE

PMA Management Corp of New England

PMA Management Corp. of New England

PMA Management Corp. of New England

Future Comp/ USI Insurance Solutions



