State of Connecticut

Workers' Compensation Commission

List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities as of July 16, 2024

Self-Insured	Coverage Start Subsidiaries	<u>TPA</u>
Ansonia, City of & Board of Education 253 Main Street Ansonia, CT 06401	07/01/2001	Workers' Compensation Trust
Branford, Town of and Board of Education 1019 Main Street, P. O. Box 150 Branford, CT 06405	07/01/2001	Workers' Compensation Trust Services, LLC
Bridgeport, City of 45 Lyon Terrace Bridgeport, CT 06604	10/27/1975	PMA Management Corp. Of New England
Bristol, City of and Bristol Board of Education 111 North Main Street Bristol, CT 06010	07/01/2003	FutureComp Corp
Derby, City of and Board of Education City Hall, One Elizabeth Street Derby, CT 06418	07/01/2001	PMA Management Corp of NE
East Hartford, Town of 740 Main Street East Hartford, CT 06108	07/01/1992	Workers' Compensation Trust Services, LLC
East Haven, Town of & East Haven Board of Education 250 Main Street East Haven, CT 06512	07/01/1993	PMA Management Corp. of NE
Fairfield, Town of 725 Old Post Road Fairfield, CT 06430	11/01/1978	PMA Management Corp of NE
Greenwich, Town of 101 Field Point Road Greenwich, CT 06830	06/15/1970	Connecticut Interlocal Risk Mgmt Agency CIRMA
Groton, Town of Groton Town Hall, 45 Fort Hill Road Groton, CT 06340	07/01/1996	Workers Compensation Trust
Hamden, Town & Hamden Board of Education 2750 Dixwell Avenue, Government Center Hamden, CT 06518	07/01/2009	PMA Management Corp of NE
Hartford, City of 550 Main Street Hartford, CT 06103	07/01/1986	PMA Management Corp of New England
Meriden, City of 142 East Main Street Meriden, CT 06450	08/01/1987	Connecticut Risk Managment Agency

State of Connecticut

Workers' Compensation Commission

List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities as of July 16, 2024

Self-Insured	Coverage Start Subsidiaries	<u>TPA</u>
Middletown, City of 245 DeKoven Drive, PO Box 1300 Middletown, CT 06457-1300	07/01/1991	Workers' Compensation Trust (WCT)
Milford, City of 70 West River Street Milford, CT 06460	07/01/1992	PMA Management Corp. of NE
New Britain, City of Office of Corporation Counsel, 27 West Main Street New Britain, CT 06051	07/01/1977	PMA Management Corp. of New England
New Haven, City of 200 Orange Street New Haven, CT 06510	06/01/1970	PMA
North Haven, Town of & Board of Education 18 Church Street North Haven, CT 06473	07/01/2013	PMA Management Corp. Of New England
Norwalk, City of & Board of Education City Hall, 125 East Avenue Norwalk, CT 06856-5125	06/01/1970	Connect Interlocal Risk Management Agency (CIRMA)
Norwich, City of 100 Broadway Norwich, CT 06360	07/01/1979	FutureComp/USI Insurance Solutions
Seymour, Town of and Board of Education 1 First Street Seymour, CT 06483	07/01/2001	PMA Management Corp. of NE
Shelton, City of & Shelton BOE 54 Hill Street Shelton, CT 06484	01/01/1982	Workers Compensation Trust
Stamford, City of 888 Washington Blvd., P.O. Box 10152 Stamford, CT 06904-2152	07/01/1993	PMA Management Corp. of NE
Stratford, Town of Town Hall, Insurance Dept., 2725 Main Street Stratford, CT 06615	07/01/1970	PMA Management Corp of NE
Trumbull, Town of 5866 Main Street Trumbull, CT 06506	12/01/1991	Connecticut Interlock Risk Management Agency
Wallingford, Town of 45 South Main Street Wallingford, CT 06492	01/01/1979	Workers' Compensation Trust

State of Connecticut

Workers' Compensation Commission

List of Authorized Self-Insured Municipalities as of July 16, 2024

<u>Self-Insured</u>	Coverage Start Subsidiaries	<u>TPA</u>
Waterbury, City of Municipal Building, 235 Grand Street, 2nd Fl,Finance Waterbury, CT 06702	06/01/1970	CIRMA
Watertown, Town of/ Watertown Board of Education , 61 Echo Lake Road Watertown, CT 06795	07/01/1994	PMA Management Corp. of NE
West Hartford, Town of 50 South Main Street West Hartford, CT 06107	04/01/1984	PMA Management Corp of New England
West Haven,City of, Board of Ed & Allingtown Fire District 355 Main Street West Haven, CT 06513	07/01/2011	PMA Management Corp. of New England
Windham, Town of & Board of Education 979 Main Street Willimantic, CT 06226	07/01/2015	PMA Management Corp. of New England
Windsor, Town of 275 Broad Street Windsor, CT 06095	07/01/1992	Future Comp/ USI Insurance Solutions